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Terence Anthony Maher

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Terence Anthony Maher
Postcode

Date of birth December 1935

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SAVILE CLUB LIMITED

ORANGE BOOKS LIMITED

RACE DYNAMICS LIMITED

MAHER BOOKSELLERS LIMITED
TEMPUS PUBLISHING LIMITED
THE PHOTOGRAPHERS' GALLERY
(ENTERPRISES) LIMITED

THE PHOTOGRAPHERS' GALLERY
LIMITED

HATCHARDS LIMITED

DILLONS THE BOOKSTORE LIMITED
CARTEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HAYES STATIONERY LIMITED

THE LIBERAL DEMOCRATS LIMITED
WILDING OFFICE EQUIPMENT PLC
ATHENA GALLERIES LIMITED
RIPLEY OFFICE EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

PENTOS OFFICE FURNITURE
LIMITED

PENTOS PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

00032539 PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

ATHENA HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

00108260
06608307
03464522
03071737
02858519
02893731

00986208

01048784
00565894
00933506
00081485
02231620
00802565
00824452
00939506

01959624

01068152

00032539

00363306

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Dormant

In Administration
Company is dissolved
Active -

Incorporated
Company is dissolved
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Newly

903843040

903843040

British

App. Date

App. Date

12/05/2016
01/05/2009
26/01/1998
26/07/1995
28/10/1994
25/03/1994

22/03/1994

16/10/1993
16/10/1992
21/08/1992
09/08/1992
31/01/1992
06/01/1992
16/10/1991
30/08/1991

18/07/1991

19/06/1991

18/06/1991

12/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

15/09/2021
01/01/2010
20/11/2007

02/02/1998
26/03/1997

24/10/1996

29/10/1993
29/10/1993
29/10/1993
29/10/1993
17/05/2001
29/10/1993
29/10/1993
29/10/1993

29/10/1993

29/10/1993

29/10/1993

29/10/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



